Model
Double acting
Sensor switch (※2)
Ambient temperature
Stroke length tolerance (※1)
Proof pressure
Medium
Tube I.D.(mm)

2
1
Order example of
component parts / repair kits
Tube I.D.
φ20
φ25
φ32
φ40
φ50
φ63
φ80
φ100
PS-MCJI-32-20
PS-MCJI-32-25
PS-MCJI-32-32
PS-MCJI-32-40
PS-MCJI-32-50
PS-MCJI-32-63
PS-MCJI-32-80
PS-MCJI-32-100
Repair kitsComponent parts
CP-MCJI-32-20
CP-MCJI-32-25
CP-MCJI-32-32
CP-MCJI-32-40
CP-MCJI-32-50
CP-MCJI-32-63
CP-MCJI-32-80
CP-MCJI-32-100
6 7 3
14 13
16 8 9
1
45
10
1112 2
18
20
A-A
19
21 17
Inside structure & Parts list Multiple positionMCJI
COMPACT CYLINDER
Model
Double acting
Sensor switch (※2)
Ambient temperature
Stroke length tolerance (※1)
Proof pressure
Medium
Tube I.D.(mm)
Acting type
Operating pressure range
Port size
Specification
－5℃~＋60℃ (No freezing)
＋0~＋1.0 mm
Air
1.5 MPa
Available speed range 50~500 mm/sec
Lubricator Without lubrication
Cushion Rubber bumper
RCI
20, 25
M5×0.8
32, 40, 50, 63, 80, 100
G1/8
MCJI-3*
0.05~1 MPa
※1. Stroke length tolerance does not include the amount of  bumper
change.
※2. RCI specification, please refer to page 8-11.

Air
Double acting / Single acting Double acting
Order example
MODEL M: Magnet
1: Single Rod
2: Double Rod
TUBE I.D.
STYLE
DescriptionSymbolCode
Double acting / Male thread
Single acting / Normally extended male thread
Single acting / Normally returned male thread
Single acting / Normally returned female thread
Single acting / Normally extended female thread
Double acting / Female thread
Double rod / Adjustable male thread
Double rod / Adjustable female thread
Double rod / Male thread
Double rod / Female thread
Double acting - Table for standard stroke
Single rod
Dual rod
Max. stroke
Stroke out of specification is also available.
Please consult us if stroke out of specification.
Single acting - Table for standard stroke
Stroke (mm)Tube  I.D.
STROKE
1.5 MPaProof pressure
Ambient temperature
Sensor switch (※)
M5×0.8 Rc1/8 Rc1/4 Rc3/8Port size
RCB, RCE, RCE1, RDEP
－5~＋60℃ (No freezing)
series
※ Order example for special specification, refer to page 0-7.
Specification
Available speed range 50~500 mm/sec
φ12,φ16
φ20,25,32
φ40,50,63
φ80~100
φ12,φ16
φ20,25,32
φ40,50,63
φ80~100
PORT THREAD
Blank: M5×0.8
(for φ12~φ25)
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
(for φ32~φ100)
※ RCB, RCE, RCE1, RDEP specification, please refer to page 8-8, 10,
15.
MCJT
COMPACT CYLINDER